
Annexure -I

 Number of 

securities  From  To 

147000 1 147000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

55000 147001 202000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

5000 202001 207000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

5000 207001 212000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

35000 212001 247000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

1000 247001 248000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

1000 248001 249000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

5000 249001 254000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

10000 254001 264000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

2500 264001 266500 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

1250 266501 267750 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

1250 267751 269000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

750 269001 269750 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

1250 269751 271000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

1250 271001 272250 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

1250 272251 273500 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

1250 273501 274750 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

1250 274751 276000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

1250 276001 277250 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

10000 277251 287250 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Physical

1500 287251 288750 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

1000 288751 289750 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

5000 289751 294750 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

5000 294751 299750 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

15000 299751 314750 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

1000 314751 315750 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

380380 315751 696130 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2022 Demat

8333 696131 704463 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

49390 704464 753853 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

2333 753854 756186 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

291200 756187 1047386 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

4500 1047387 1051886 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

9000 1051887 1060886 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

2250 1060887 1063136 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

1125 1063137 1064261 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

1125 1064262 1065386 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

675 1065387 1066061 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

1125 1066062 1067186 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

1125 1067187 1068311 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

1125 1068312 1069436 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

1125 1069437 1070561 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

1125 1070562 1071686 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

1125 1071687 1072811 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

9000 1072812 1081811 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

1350 1081812 1083161 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

900 1083162 1084061 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

4500 1084062 1088561 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

4500 1088562 1093061 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

13500 1093062 1106561 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

283620 1106562 1390181 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2022 Demat

191922 1390182 1582103 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

900 1582104 1583003 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

38999 1583004 1622002 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

93951 1622003 1715953 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

4500 1715954 1720453 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

6600 1720454 1727053 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

262080 1727054 1989133 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat

900 1989134 1990033 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in July 10,2020 Demat
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 Type security(f-fully paid, p-
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1328000 1990034 3318033 Fully Paid-up & Not Under Lock in July 10,2020 Demat


